
Local Election 07 June 2024

Ashbourne LEA - Meath County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 4 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,532

 16

 10,721

 10,887

 166

 6

 384To save deposit

 2

 4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Smith, Amanda  0  1,546 Elected -14Non-P -

Bonner, Joe  0  1,532 Elected --Non-P -

Tobin, Alan  19  1,428 - 104-FG -

Jamal, Suzanne  31  1,334 - 198-FG -

Tormey, Conor  2  957 - 575-FF -

Scott, Brandon  11  649 - 883-Ant -

Meyer, Helen  4  647 - 885-SF -

Nolan, Paul  43  646 - 886-SD -

Mallon, Bryan  16  603 - 929-FF -

Uí Ruairc, Maria  6  470 - 1,062-SF -

Bobbett, Charles  2  324 - 1,208-Non-P 60

Murray, Jean  5  295 - 1,237-TNP 89

Murugadoss, Sivakumar  17  247 - 1,285-Non-P 137

Ashbourne-Loftus, Cathal  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Czekalski, Marcin  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Eskdale, Martina -181  0 Excluded --Grn -

Non transferable Not effective  25  43
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